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Free Form Progressive Individual Lenses H.M.C

HD Free Form Individual Progressive

Index DIA ADD Fitting Height Lazer Mark Price Per PairPower Range

1.5 90 +6 / -6 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.56

90 +6 / -8 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +6 / -6 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +8 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +8 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.5

1.53

1.6

1.67

90 +8 / -8 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.6 MR8 90 +10 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.67 90 +10 / -12 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.74 90 +13 / -13 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.53 Trivex 90 +6 / -6 0.50 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18
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Advantages:
The Lens Design Based Entirely on Patient Eyes
Personal Wearing Preferences and Life Style of Each Patient
Comfortable and Easy to Get Used to Easy Adaptation

The Technology Offer
Custom Made Three Different 
Designs in Accordance
to Life Style



Free Form Progressive Lenses H.M.C
Index DIA ADD Fitting Height Lazer Mark Price Per PairPower Range

1.5 90 +6 / -8 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.56

1.56
PhotoChromic
Grey / Brown

90 +6 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +8 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +8 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

90 +7 / -13 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.5

1.6

1.67
Grey

1.74
Grey

90 +8 / -8 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.6 MR8

90 +8 / -8 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.67

90 +10 / -10 0.75 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

1.74

90

90

+12 / -12

+13 / -13

0.75 - 4.00

0.75 - 4.00

14 / 16 / 18

14 / 16 / 18

1.53 Trivex 90 +8 / -8 0.50 - 4.00 14 / 16 / 18

Clear Free Form Progressive
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F.B. EYE CLEAR Freeform Design Advantages
	 Wide Smooth Vision
	 Thinner
	 Maximum Clearly Method
	 Minimize Distortion
	 Easy Adaptation



Clear Free Form   Progressive

Free Form Progressive Lenses H.M.C

Additional Charges

Index DIA ADD Fitting Height Lazer Mark Price Per PairPower Range

1.53 Trivex 90

901.5

901.61
Grey

901.67
Grey

+8 / -8

+6 / -8

+7 / -10

+7 / -10

0.50 - 4.00

0.75 - 4.00

0.75 - 4.00

0.75 - 4.00

14 / 16 / 18

14 / 16 / 18

14 / 16 / 18

14 / 16 / 18

Vision Field in Regular Lenses

Vision Field in Optimize Lenses

Back Surface Progressive Increase the Vision Field by 30%
and the Reading Field by 35%

Description

Price Per Pair

Color 1.5 Prizm 4-8 Cyl Super
Hydrophobic Price Per PairColor 1.6, 1.67, 

1.7, 1.76
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Front Progressive

CU Front Progressive

Index

1.5 72 +6 / -10 0.75 - 3.50

1.6 72 +6 / -10 0.75 - 3.50

1.56 Photo

HC

HMC

Super Hydrophobic

72 +6 / -10 0.75 - 3.50

DIA ADD Fitting Height Price Per PairPower Range

Additional Charges
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Finish Lenses H.M.C + E.M.I in
Index

CR-39   CYL-2

1.56  CYL-2

1.6  CYL-2

1.6   CYL-4.00

CR-39   CYL-300

1.56   CYL-300

1.6   DrillMax
Abbe Value 42

Photo X-Clear
Grey / Brown

CYL-2 Grey

CYL-2 Grey

1.56

1.6

1.5

1.67  AS CYL-2

1.74  AS CYL-2

CR-39   CYL-4.00

1.56   CYL-4.00

1.6   CYL-3.00

1.67  AS CYL-3.00

1.74  AS CYL-3.00

1.67  AS CYL-4.00

1.74  AS CYL-4.00

70

70

70

70

65

70

70

70

70

65

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

-4

-8

-8

-6

-3

-6

-6

-3 /-13

-4 /-15

-2

-6

-8

-3 /-8

-4 /-8

-6

-4

-3 /-8

-4 /-8

-6

Ind
ex

 1.
5

Ind
ex

 1.
6

Ind
ex

 1.
67

Ind
ex

 1.
74

Ind
ex

 1.
56

DIA Power Range Price Per Pair

Available From Our
Stock For Immediate 
Shipment

Glasses Without Coating

Glasses With H.M.C  E.M.I

Finish Lenses in   
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Finish Lenses H.M.C + E.M.I in
Index

CR-39   CYL-2

CR-39   CYL-300

Photo X-Clear
Grey / Brown

CYL-2 Grey

1.56

1.5

1.6

CR-39   CYL-4.00

Super Slim AS 60 (1)

55 Light CYL-2

1.56  Flat & Thin

1.56  Flat & Thin

1.56  Flat & Thin

1.56  

1.56  CYL-3.00

1.56  CYL-4.00

1.6   DrillMax
Abbe Value 42

1.67  AS

65

70

65

65

55

65

65

65

60

55

60

65

65

65

65

65

+4

+4

+2

+2

+6

+6

+4

+3

+1 /+8

+1 /+6

+6

+2

+4

+4

+4

+4

Ind
ex

 1.
5

Ind
ex

 1.
6

Ind
ex

 1.
56

DIA Power Range Price Per Pair

Available From Our
Stock For Immediate 
Shipment

Glasses Without Coating

Glasses With H.M.C  E.M.I

Finish Lenses in   
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Finish Lenses in   

Uncoat

Sun Lenses Plano

Sun Lenses Polarized Plano

Index

Index

Index

85% Brown

85% Brown

85% Rayban

85% Grey

85% Grey

DIA

DIA

DIA

75

75

75

75

75

Power Range

Power Range

Power Range

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Plano

Base

Base

6/8

6

6/8

8

6/8

Price Per Pair

Price Per Pair

Price Per Pair

CR-39   CYL-2

CR-39   CYL-2

CR-39   CYL-3

CR-39   CYL-4

Hi Base 6

70

75

65

65

75

-6

-4

-6

-4

-4

Available From Our Stock For Immediate Shipment
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Finish Uncoat in   

Finish Uncoat in
Index

1.5  CYL-2

1.5  CYL-2

1.5  CYL 3.00

1.5  CYL 4.00

1.5  Flat 60

1.5  Flat 55

Hi Base 6

1.5  Flat 60  CYL 3.00

1.5  Super Slim AS 60

DIA

65

70

65

65

60

55

75

60

60

Power Range

+6

+4

+6

+4

+1 / +6

+1 / +6

+2.5

+6

+8

Price Per Pair

Available From Our Stock For Immediate Shipment
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RX Lenses

Index DIA Power Range Price Per Pair
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.53 Trivex

1.6 MR-8

1.5

1.5

1.6

1.6

1.67

1.67

1.74

1.6   DrillMax
Abbe Value 42
1.67 AS
1.74 AS

1.56

65
70
75
80
85
70

70

70

74

70

74

70

74

65

70
70
70

75

-6
-6
-6
-6
-6
-6

-10

-6

-6

-8

-8

-10

-10

-16

-10
-12
-14

-6

Br
ow

n/G
rey

Br
ow

n/G
rey

S.V.Free Form in Uncoat

HC

HMC

Super Hydrophobic

Additional Charges
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Order Form
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